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1. 1 ATkt o 42 4 A~ 10/100/1000M & & & PoE &1, 6. %0 ¥ ¥ |EEE802. 3af/at #7/E PoE 4 & 7 ft
0 XK ash#4E (Auto MDI/MDI-X). 7. wiRHIA: DC (48757V) EIRIT A &4
2, AHLERITAFRILAFHHE T X 8. IPA0 547 ¥ &, DIN FH XL HEMETAIRLEAHE,
3. XHNAC A F IR, A LAMARk. 9. KA, LREILIT,
4, 554 |EEE802. 3/802. 3u/802. 3z A4 £ 7 Ko 10, %% THEFEE-40'CT+75°C.

5. &M TH X T #HA4E IEEE802. 3x =i (Flow control),
Fa T KT #RAEH EiRi=h i (Back—pressure flow control),
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_______________ » » » Industrial Ethernet switch

GO-1G14P % 3|

p.%: 3=H

* k. o: SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (3 4F/3L4F)
e i K: 1310nm, 1550nm

s R#EASHE: > -12dB

o R4 (F42): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (R K3EH £ 100Km)

UXR#ED:

* 4/~10/100/1000Base~TX 5% © RJ45 30, 4 PoE f£&

* H 4474 : |EEE802.3u 100Base-Tx, IEEE802.3z 1000Base-TX,
IEEE802. 3x #i%7fk, |EEE802.3af/at (PoE 4%%)

e RIEEAA: AR

* HAWE: 10Gbps

* MAC itk K/)v: 4K, A#%3)

e B KEE: 3 TNpps

PoE 4 h% :

° PoE iz v dk: 4 ATkt o F 45 PoE 44t

e HAEF A Vet g 1, 2, V-3 & 3. 6

e af/at # X: i/ |EEE802. 3af Wi, #3340 1 15 4W 4 th

i 7% |EEE802. 3at ¥4, 3% 3L 4F 30W #ir th
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* WiR: DC(48757V) R T AMN, KRRy, Ttk

s WRET: HEHELET

o I E: -40°C ~ +75°C

* BB —45°C ~ +85°C

e hAHBE: 0 ~ 95%, AL

PAkAR T

* ZHERT: TXHFE (mm) 28 X 111 X 78

* 7 X: DIN TRFH K

s G E K IPA0 G F R, ALt

* MTBF: 100000h

7 ARAE

* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %4 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) ¥4 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %48 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %48 4,

EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 %4 5
o ##: GB/T2423.5-1995
* BdTFH%: GB/T2423.5-1995
* 3#: GB/T21563-2008/1EC61373: 1999

35mm

I11mm

iERs

GG-1G14PSC550
GG-1G14PSG20
GO-1G14PSC20A
GO-1G14PSC20B

TRES=RER, BRILSREKR!

T IR FTE IR

Tl PoE 3Z##Hl  —PUE FIk ZHRMEF SC 550m SZHF PoE fHEE
Tl PoE 223l —ePHER FJk FARIEF SC 20km STHF PoE fitE
Tl PoE 22##l  —PHER FJk HARHLE SC 20km A 3THF PoE fHE2
Tl PoE 32##l  —PUE FIK HARELT SC 20km B i ¥ PoE fEE

-40~+75°C
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